
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ARABIC FRENCH VIETNAMESE 

Fatima Rhodes Fatima Rhodes Tuyet Nguyen 

Ext. 32109 Cell:314-349-6537 Ext. 32109 Cell:314-349-6537 Ext. 32106 Cell: 314-349-5230 
Fatima.Rhodes@slps.org Fatima.Rhodes@slps.org Tuyet.Nguyen@slps.org 

SPANISH SPANISH SPANISH 

Luz Giraldo Diana Marin Ana Rosa Penton 

Ext. 32107 Cell:314-3494793 Ext. 32116 Cell:314-349-8974 Ext.32118 Cell:314-366-0776 

Luz.Giraldo@slps.org Diana.Marin@slps.org Rosa.Penton-Maldonado@slps.org 

SOMALI SWAHILI NEPALI 

Asha Hamud-Socoro Millicent Bazdresch TBD 

Ext. 32104 Cell:314-309-7964 Ext. 32103 Cell:314-337-5609  

Asha.Hamud-Socoro@slps.org Millicent.Bazdresch@slps.org  

ESOL BILINGUAL MIGRANT PROGRAM (314) 664-1066  
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